## **Dutch Brothers opens in Post Falls**

**POST FALLS, Idaho (September 26, 2016) –** On Wednesday, September 28, Dutch Bros will celebrate its newest location at 3782 E. Mullan Ave., with free 16-oz. drinks.

On grand opening day, all 16-oz. drinks, including specialty coffee, smoothies, freezes, and Dutch Bros private label energy drink, Dutch Bros Blue Rebel™, will be free.

Locally owned and operated by husband and wife duo, Jeff and Brandi Buller, this will be the first Dutch Bros location in Post Falls. It joins the Buller's two other stores in Coeur D'Alene.

"We cannot wait to extend our family, and continue to positively impact this great community in Kootenai County," said Jeff Buller. "A place we are thankful to call home."

Dutch Bros Post Falls will be open from Sunday to Saturday 5 a.m. to 11 p.m.

Like Dutch Bros Roseville on Facebook at facebook.com/DutchBrosCDA or follow them on Instagram at instagram.com/dutchbroskc

###

## About Dutch Bros. Coeur d'Alene.

Jeff and Brandi Buller own two Coeur d'Alene locations and one in Post Falls. The Buller's have both been with the company for well over 10 years. They met at a Dutch Bros. management meeting and the rest, as they say, is history. The couple moved to Coeur d'Alene in September 2009 to run the local Dutch Bros.

Nationally, Dutch Bros. Coffee gives back to numerous organizations in their community, such as Community Action Partnership Food Bank, The Children's Village, Muscular Dystrophy Association and local school.

They have been honored with the Best of North Idaho from the CDA Press for 2012, 2013 and 2014.

Follow Dutch Bros. Coeur d'Alene on Facebook at facebook.com/DutchBrosCDA.